

Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology

N.H. 58, Delhi-Roorkee Highway, Baghpat Road Crossing, Meerut - 250 005. UP (India)

Ref. No.: MIET/ADM/2022-23/1299

Date: 25.05.2023

NOTICE

Grievance Redressal Committee # 2022-23 (Updated)

Student Grievance Redressal Committee # 2022-23

(in compliance of AKTU Circular (Ref: AKTU/RO/Est/439/2023/18988, dated 24.05.23)

To deal with grievances reported by the students and to maintain the discipline by ensuring strife free atmosphere, a Grievance Redressal Committee / Student Grievance Redressal Committee has been constituted, as per below mentioned details. Grievances can be reported by contacting / submitting written application of any of the members of the committee / authority, accessing Google Form (https://forms.gle/ZCXyo4ZhGn3dRk6x8) or accessing QR Code mentioned herewith.



All members are requested to extend their full cooperation.

S. No.	Name	Designation	Dept.	Mobile
7000	-		Бери	Mobile
1	Dr. Honey Tomar	Convener	AS	9412100635
2	Dr. Bhupender Sharma	Co-convener	EE	9896334771
3	Dr. Madhu Bala Sharma	Member	MBA	8077341416
4	Mr. Rocky Sachan	Member	MBA	9310788999
5	Mr. Rooban Agarwal	Member	MCA	9897696310
6	Dr. Nidhi Chaudhary	Member	AS	7618409922
7	Dr. Pradeep Pant	Member	CS	9412106183
8	Dr. Alimuddin Saifi	Member	Pharmacy	8077664730
9	Varnika	Student Member	2000680310072	varnika.singhal.ece.2020 @miet.ac.in
10	Akshat Gupta	Student Member	2000680310005	akshat.gupta.ece.2020 @miet.ac.in

Committee chairman / convener is requested to conduct the meeting of all the members / associated personnel as and when required and once at the end of semester (to review / consolidate the works done). Its MOM are to be submitted to IQAC and the Director in due course of time.

(Dr. Brijesh Singh)

Director

Copy for information and necessary compliance to:

- 1. Hon'ble Chairman / Vice-chairman
- 2. Dean-Academics, Dean-Students' Welfare, Dean-First Year
- 3. All the HODs, IQAC, Chief Proctor, Chief Warden
- 4. Registrar, ERP, Website, Account Section, Transport, Hostel Warden, Notice Boards